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Gy m

A ARa nk

Addison A shton4012
EnR ich Gymnastics

9.200 9.375 9.6009.600 37.775
4 6 1 2 1 

1 

Pres ley Houck4006
HGC

9.500 9.500 9.6508.950 37.600
1 4 6 1 2 

2 

Kr is ten A shley4013
Iron C ross 2

9.475 9.125 9.5759.250 37.425
2T 10 3 3T 3 

3 

Lindsay S hille r4004
JCC  Da llas

9.475 9.525 8.9009.375 37.275
2T 2T 2 16 4 

4 

A llie  S tew art-Duke4018
GSC

8.950 9.650 9.4009.075 37.075
10 1 5 6T 5 

5 

Gavyn Nylander4010
F lipnastics

9.075 9.450 9.3759.100 37.000
7 5 4 8 6 

6 

Ka lyn Boutotte4019
Max imum W oodlands

9.125 9.325 9.2508.900 36.600
5 7 7 9T 7 

7 

M olly Pe rkins4011
F lipnastics

9.025 9.525 9.4758.100 36.125
9 2T 15 5 8 

8 

Ca ther ine  Lenertz4014
Gymnastics Powerhous

8.700 9.150 9.5758.250 35.675
15 9 14 3T 9 

9 

Abiga le  Payne4002
F lips

8.750 8.950 9.2258.650 35.575
13 11 9T 11T 10 

10 

Lacey Overm an4009
Texas Star Gymnastic

8.575 8.750 9.4008.625 35.350
16 13 11 6T 11 

11 

Abyga le  M orr is4017
GSC

8.475 8.900 9.2508.650 35.275
17 12 9T 9T 12 

12 

Laurence  Gabr ie l4007
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.725 9.200 9.1008.000 35.025
14 8 16 14 13 

13 

O livia  A ikens4015
Capita l Round Rock

9.100 8.425 9.0008.300 34.825
6 17 12 15 14 

14 

M olly Hooker4001
TEG

8.875 8.700 9.1507.900 34.625
11 14T 17 13 15 

15 

Lauren T a lley4008
Lobo

9.050 7.350 9.2258.750 34.375
8 18 8 11T 16 

16 

Anje la  Ko la rova4003
Elevate

8.850 8.650 8.2258.275 34.000
12 16 13 17 17 

17 

Adr iana  Long4005
W CC

8.050 8.700 8.0006.950 31.700
18 14T 18 18 18 

18 

Ka tr ina  Ka ls tad4016
Capita l Round Rock

0.000 0.000 __.___0.000 0.000
19 19 19 19 19 

19 
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